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APPROVED SERVICE CONNECTIONS 
CONTRACTORS 
 
The following Contractors have been registered by the Palmerston North City Council to 
undertake water, wastewater (sewer) and stormwater service connections: 
 

Contractor Address Contact Details 

Blackley 
Construction Ltd 

213 Stoney Creek Road RD10 
Palmerston North 4470 

Peter Sharpe 
Ph: (06) 356 5557 
Email: services@blackley.co.nz 

Civilflo Ltd  Christian Hanekom 
Phone:  0273635653 
Email: civilflomanawatu@gmail.com 

Contract Drainlaying 
Services Ltd 

PO Box 4465 
Manawatū Mail Centre 
Palmerston North 4442 
 

Nick Pedley 
Phone: 027 4458361 
cds@inspire.net.nz 

Downer 5 Valor Drive 
Milson 
Palmerston North  

Christopher Colman 
Regional Construction Manager Transport 
& Infrastructure 
Phone: 021439410 
Email: christopher.colman@downer.co.nz 

Fulton Hogan Ltd 153 Richardsons Line 
Milson 
Palmerston North 4414 

Jamie Blackley 
Drainage Project Engineer 
Phone: 063501210 
Email: 
manawatuadmin@fultonhogan.com 

Higgins Contractors 
Palmerston North 

PO Box 5164 
Terrace End Palmerston 
North 4441 

Gert Coetzee 
Mob: 027 2616316  
Ph: (06) 3571026 
Email: g.coetzee@higgins.co.nz 

In-Trench Limited 42 Alfred Street Roslyn 
Palmerston North 4414 

Jeff Osman 
Mob: 027 3062667 
Email: intrenchnz@live.com 

Isles Construction 
Ltd 

PO Box 5597 
Terrace End Palmerston 
North 4414 

Cameron Isles 
Phone: 06 3553319 
Mobile: 0272492873 
Email: cameron@islesconstruction.co.nz 
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JWL Drainage LTD 3 Carter Crescent 
Palmerston North 4414 

James Lover 
Mob:  027 8281237 
Email: jwldrainage@gmail.com 

Lanceley Plumbing 
& Drainage Ltd 

P O Box 164 
Palmerston North Central 
Palmerston North  

Paul Lanceley 
Mob: 027 4300818 
Email: lanceleyplumbing@xtra.co.nz 

L M Civil Limited 568 Wellington Road 
Marton 

Tyree Laskey 
Mob: 0211803900 
L.M.Civil.Ltd@hotmail.com 
 

MC Civil Limited 566 Wellington Road 
Marton 

Ephraim McIntyre 
Mob:  02102939541 
Email: Ephraimmcintyre@hotmail.com 
 

Mills Albert Ltd 21 Nikau Palm Road 

Paraparaumu 5032 
Paul Ratcliffe 

Mob:  021315878 

Email:  Paul.r@millsalbert.co.nz 

O’Hagan 
Contracting Ltd 

2 Dutton Street 
Bunnythorpe 4867 

Shane and Amanda O’Hagan / 021670 426 
Kane Wills / 021670526 
Office: (06) 329 2522 
Email: office@ohagancontracting.co.nz 

Preferred Plumbing 

Stormwater to 
Kerb 
Connections 
ONLY 

72 Bourke Street 
Palmerston North 4410 

John Miller 
Ph: (06) 3550556 
Mob:  0211072209 
office@preferredplumbing.co.nz 

 

Stringfellows 25 The Cutting Way 
Palmerston North 4414 

Simon DeRose 
Ph: 06 3544524 
Mob: 027 4165796 
Email: simon@stringfellows.co.nz 

Terra Civil  Kaleb Fugle 
Mob:  0276963776 
office@terracivil.co.nz 
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Tree Trim and 
Earthworks Ltd 

PO Box 4352 
Manawatū Mail Centre 
Palmerston North 

Malcolm Stewart 
Ph: (06) 357 0984 
Mob: 0274 427 771 
Email:  office@treetrim.co.nz 
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